



Project Name:	NS Equipment
Project Number:	ITB A220768-A
Bid Opening Date/time:	January 7, 2020 / 2:00pm

Vendor:					TriMark Hockenbergs		Douglas Equipment	
Line Item	School	Equipment	Quantity Needed	New	Price Per Unit	Total	Price Per Unit2	Total3
1	Humboldt	Filters for Combi's	4	Alto Shaam CTP7-20G (Already in Stock) Need Filters	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 964.83	\$ 3,859.32
2	Battle Creek Middle	Combi w/filter	1	Alto Shaam CTP7-20G	**\$18,460.00	\$ 36,920.00	\$ 43,702.03	\$ 43,702.03
3	Johnson Sr	Combi w/filter	1	Alto Shaam CTP7-20G	**\$18,460.00	\$ 36,920.00	\$ 43,785.20	\$ 43,785.20
4	Murray	Combi w/hood & filter	1	Alto Shaam CTP7-20E	**\$18,522.5	\$ 37,045.00	\$ 44,139.55	\$ 44,139.55
5	Como Sr	Combi	1	Alto Shaam CTP7-20G	**\$20,300.00	\$ 40,600.00	\$ 47,158.12	\$ 47,158.12
6	Eastern Heights	Freezer (1 door)	1	Traulsen RLT132WUT-FHS	\$ 10,335.00	\$ 10,335.00	\$ 9,725.02	\$ 9,725.02
7	Hazel Park	Freezer (1 door)	1	Traulsen RLT232NUT-FHS	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 12,915.21	\$ 12,915.21
8	Central	Freezer (2 door)	1	Traulsen RLT232NUT-FHS	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 12,915.21	\$ 12,915.21
9	Humboldt	Freezer (3 door reach-in)	1	Traulsen RLT332NUT-FHS	\$ 18,070.00	\$ 18,070.00	\$ 17,001.29	\$ 17,001.29
10	Humboldt	Freezer (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RIF232LUT-FHS	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 16,509.74	\$ 16,509.74

11	Hazel Park	Freezer (3 door)	1	Traulsen RLT232NUT-FHS	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 12,609.41	\$ 12,609.41
12	Como El	HotBox	1	Alto Shaam 1200UP	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 5,352.38	\$ 5,352.38
13	Phalen Lake	HotBox	1	Alto Shaam 1200UP	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 5,352.38	\$ 5,352.38
14	Global Arts Upper	HotBox	2	Alto Shaam 1200UP	\$ 4,415.00	\$ 8,830.00	\$ 5,352.38	\$ 10,704.76
15	Como El	Ovens (2 stacks)	2	Blodgett DFG-100	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 32,210.00	\$ 15,446.44	\$ 30,892.88
16	Highland Sr	Ovens (2 stacks)	2	Blodgett DFG-100	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 32,210.00	\$ 15,446.44	\$ 30,892.88
17	Central	Ovens (3 stacks)	3	Blodgett DFG-100	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 48,315.00	\$ 15,446.44	\$ 46,339.32
18	Washington Tech	Ovens (3 stacks)	3	Blodgett DFG-100	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 48,315.00	\$ 15,446.44	\$ 46,339.32
19	Hazel Park	Refrigerator (2 door)	1	Traulsen RHT232WUT-FHS	\$ 12,225.00	\$ 12,225.00	\$ 11,530.11	\$ 11,530.11
20	Four Seasons	Refrigerator (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RHT332NUT-FHS	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,001.55	\$ 14,001.55
21	JJ Hill	Refrigerator (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RHT332NUT-FHS	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,001.55	\$ 14,001.55
22	Parkway	Refrigerator (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RHT332NUT-FHS	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,880.00	\$ 14,001.55	\$ 14,001.55
23	Humboldt	Refrigerator (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RRI132LUT-FHS	\$ 9,365.00	\$ 9,365.00	\$ 8,809.18	\$ 8,809.18
24	Humboldt	Refrigerator (3 door roll-in)	1	Traulsen RRI232LUT-FHS	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 12,760.00	\$ 12,005.24	\$ 12,005.24

25	Eastern Heights	Refrigerator (Pass-Thru)	1	Traulsen RHT132NPUT-FHS	\$ 11,835.00	\$ 11,835.00	\$ 11,133.98	\$ 11,133.98
26	Washington Tech	Salad Bar (2)	2	Atlas	\$ 21,040.00	\$ 42,080.00	\$ -	\$ -
27	Eastern Heights	Serving Line	1	Atlas/LTI	\$ 34,420.00	\$ 34,420.00	\$ -	\$ -
28	Nokomis North	Serving Line	1	Atlas/LTI	\$ 33,355.00	\$ 33,355.00	\$ -	\$ -
29	Rondo- Yellow	Serving Line	1	Atlas/LTI	\$ 33,720.00	\$ 33,720.00	\$ -	\$ -
30	Washington Tech	Serving Line	4	Atlas/LTI	\$ 40,355.00	\$ 161,420.00	\$ -	\$ -
31	Battle Creek El	Serving Line (2)	2	Atlas/LTI	\$ 32,030.00	\$ 64,060.00	\$ -	\$ -
32	Obama	Serving Line (2)	2	Atlas/LTI	\$ 32,030.00	\$ 64,060.00	\$ -	\$ -
33	Rondo- Blue	Serving Line (2)	2	Atlas/LTI	\$ 34,395.00	\$ 68,790.00	\$ -	\$ -
34	Rondo-Red	Serving Line (2)	2	Atlas/LTI	\$ 34,395.00	\$ 68,790.00	\$ -	\$ -
35	Bruce Vento	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
36	Crossroads	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
37	Farnsworth Lower	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31

38	Expo	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
39	Focus Beyond	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
40	Groveland	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
41	Hazel Park	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
42	Highland El	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
43	Jackson	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
44	Nokomis North	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
45	Obama	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
46	Saint Paul Music	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
47	St. Anthony	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
48	Adams	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
49	John A Johnson	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
50	Global Arts Upper	Steamer	1	Accutemp N61201E SGL	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 9,303.31	\$ 9,303.31
51-1	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Combi w/filter	1	Alto Shaam CTP7-20G on stand	\$ 18,770.00	\$ 18,770.00	\$ 22,115.90	\$ 22,115.90
51-2	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Range	1	Vulcan V24-1	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 2,770.00	\$ 3,585.46	\$ 3,585.46
51-3	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Convection Oven	1	Blodgett DFG-100	\$ 16,105.00	\$ 16,105.00	\$	\$ -
51-4	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Tilt Skillet	1	Market Forge 30P-STGL	\$ 14,995.00	\$ 14,995.00	\$	\$ -
51-5	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Steam Table	1	Atlas/LTI BLU-5-MOD	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$	\$ -
51-6	Test Kitchen at 1930 Como Ave	Salad Bar	1	Atlas/LTI BLU-5-BU-MOD	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$	\$ -
					\$	971,660.00	\$	321,623.44

NOTES:

	TriMark Hockenbergs	Douglas Equipment	*Pueblo Hotel Supply
Response recd in GetAll by due date & time	Yes	Yes	No
Signature page	Yes	Yes	Yes
Attachment A	Yes	Yes	No
Addendum 1	Yes	Yes	No

Suspended	No	No	
Debarred	No	No	

* Vendor is not responsive.

** Double-stack combi has two compartments. Unit pricing reflects price for each compartment. Total price is for entire unit.